38
Cockpit International
Voltmeters, 2 1⁄16” (52mm) Dia
Catalog Number Description
332 933 24V Voltmeter, .250” Spade Connection
332 902 24V Voltmeter, M4 Stud Connection
332 932 12V Voltmeter, .250” Spade Connection
332 901 12V Voltmeter, M4 Stud Connection

4. 	 Float.
5. 	 Guide bar.
6. 	 Protecting tube.
7. 	 Insulating piper.
8. 	 Liquid access hole.
1
3
4
5
6
7
8
2
Tube Type Fuel Level Senders
Mounting Dia. Mounting Depth Component Ref. # Connection Catalog #
54mm 150.0 mm / 6.0 in. 224-011-000-150X interchangeable: .250 Spade or M4 Stud 224 215
54mm 160.0 mm / 6.3 in. 224-011-000-160X interchangeable: .250 Spade or M4 Stud 224 216
54mm 170.0 mm / 6.7 in. 224-011-000-170X interchangeable: .250 Spade or M4 Stud 224 217
54mm 180.0 mm / 7.1 in. 224-011-000-180X interchangeable: .250 Spade or M4 Stud 224 218
54mm 190.0 mm / 7.5 in. 224-011-000-190X interchangeable: .250 Spade or M4 Stud 224 219
54mm 200.0 mm / 7.9 in. 224-011-000-200X interchangeable: .250 Spade or M4 Stud 224 220
54mm 210.0 mm / 8.3 in. 224-011-000-210X interchangeable: .250 Spade or M4 Stud 224 221
54mm 220.0 mm / 8.7 in. 224-011-000-220X interchangeable: .250 Spade or M4 Stud 224 222
54mm 230.0 mm / 9.1 in. 224-011-000-230X interchangeable: .250 Spade or M4 Stud 224 223
54mm 240.0 mm / 9.5 in. 224-011-000-240X interchangeable: .250 Spade or M4 Stud 224 224
54mm 247.7 mm / 9.8 in. 82/6/97 M4 Stud 224 062
54mm 250.0 mm / 9.9 in. 224-011-000-250X interchangeable: .250 Spade or M4 Stud 224 225
54mm 251.5 mm / 10.0 in. 82/7/22 .250” Spade 224 055
54mm 260.0 mm / 10.3 in. 224-011-000-260X interchangeable: .250 Spade or M4 Stud 224 226
54mm 270.0 mm / 10.7 in. 224-011-000-270X interchangeable: .250 Spade or M4 Stud 224 227
54mm 280.0 mm / 11.1 in. 224-011-000-280X interchangeable: .250 Spade or M4 Stud 224 228
Tube Type Fuel Level Senders continued on next page
55
Fuel and Water Level Senders
Tube Type Fuel Level Senders
Mounting Dia. Mounting Depth Component Ref. # Connection Catalog #
54mm 290.0 mm / 11.5 in. 224-011-000-290X interchangeable: .250 Spade or M4 Stud 224 229
54mm 300.0 mm / 11.9 in. 224-011-000-300X interchangeable: .250 Spade or M4 Stud 224 230
54mm 310.0 mm / 12.3 in. 224-011-000-310X interchangeable: .250 Spade or M4 Stud 224 231
54mm 310.5 mm / 12.3 in. 82/5/136 M4 Stud 224 063
54mm 320.0 mm / 12.6 in. 224-011-000-320X interchangeable: .250 Spade or M4 Stud 224 232
54mm 330.0 mm / 13.2 in. 224-011-000-330X interchangeable: .250 Spade or M4 Stud 224 233
54mm 340.0 mm / 13.4 in. 224-011-000-340X interchangeable: .250 Spade or M4 Stud 224 234
54mm 350.0 mm / 13.8 in. 224-011-000-350X interchangeable: .250 Spade or M4 Stud 224 235
54mm 360.0 mm / 14.2 in. 224-011-000-360X interchangeable: .250 Spade or M4 Stud 224 236
54mm 370.0 mm / 14.6 in. 224-011-000-370X interchangeable: .250 Spade or M4 Stud 224 237
54mm 372.0 mm / 14.7 in. 82/7/4 .250” Spade 224 065
54mm 380.0 mm / 15.0 in. 224-011-000-380X interchangeable: .250 Spade or M4 Stud 224 238
54mm 390.0 mm / 15.4 in. 224-011-000-390X interchangeable: .250 Spade or M4 Stud 224 239
54mm 400.0 mm / 15.8 in. 224-011-000-400X interchangeable: .250 Spade or M4 Stud 224 240
54mm 404.5 mm / 16.0 in. 82/5/142 M4 Stud 224 054
54mm 433.5 mm / 17.1 in. 82/5/98 M4 Stud 224 066
54mm 450.0 mm / 17.8 in. 224-011-000-450X interchangeable: .250 Spade or M4 Stud 224 245
54mm 498.5 mm / 19.7 in. 82/5/117 M4 Stud 224 067
54mm 500.0 mm / 19.7 in. 224-011-000-500X interchangeable: .250 Spade or M4 Stud 224 250
54mm 541.5 mm / 21.3 in. 82/7/5 .250” Spade 224 003
54mm 550.0 mm / 21.7 in. 224-011-000-550X interchangeable: .250 Spade or M4 Stud 224 255
54mm 596.5 mm / 23.5 in. 82/7/17 .250” Spade 224 069
54mm 600.0 mm / 23.7 in. 224-011-000-600X interchangeable: .250 Spade or M4 Stud 224 260
54mm 650.0 mm / 25.6 in. 224-011-000-650X interchangeable: .250 Spade or M4 Stud 224 265
54mm 691.5 mm / 27.3 in. 82/5/11 M4 Stud 224 004
54mm 700.0 mm / 27.6 in. 224-011-000-700X interchangeable: .250 Spade or M4 Stud 224 270
54mm 750.0 mm / 29.6 in. 224-011-000-750X interchangeable: .250 Spade or M4 Stud 224 275
54mm 787.5 mm / 31.1 in. 82/5/72 M4 Stud 224 049
54mm 800.0 mm / 31.5 in. 224-011-000-800X interchangeable: .250 Spade or M4 Stud 224 280
54mm 835.0 mm / 32.9 in. 82/5/34 M4 Stud 224 051
80mm 882.7 mm / 34.8 in. .250” Spade 224 074
80mm 916.0 mm / 36.1 in. .250” Spade 224 052
80mm 1086.0 mm / 42.8 in. M5 Stud 224 075